Johanson Technology
BALUN CERAMIC CHIP 3.7GHZ
RF/IF and RFID
3700BL15C0050E.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
4000 pcs $0.255
8000 pcs $0.225
12000
pcs
$0.218
3700BL15C0050E pirce and lead time.Zeano is a professional electronic components
distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available electronic components can ship in
short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for
immediately delivery, which may include part number 3700BL15C0050E.The price and
lead time for 3700BL15C0050E depending on the quantity required and warehouse
location.contact us and our sales representative will provide you price. We look
forward to work with you.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Series: -
Return Loss (Min): 9.5dB
Phase Difference: 180° ±25
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 0805 (2012 Metric), 6 PC Pad
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Insertion Loss (Max): 1.2dB
Impedance - Unbalanced/Balanced: 50 / 50 Ohm
Frequency Range: 3.4GHz ~ 4GHz
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
3700BL15C0050E Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
3700BL15B100E
BALUN CERAMIC CHIP WIMAX 3.7GHZ
Johanson Technology Inc.
RFQ
37009
SHIPPER ESD SMALL 4-3/8X4-3/8X1
Desco
RFQ
3700S-1-103L
POT 10K OHM 1W WIREWOUND
LINEAR
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
3700BL15B050E
BALUN CERAMIC CHIP WIMAX 3.7GHZ
Johanson Technology Inc.
RFQ
3701
TRIAC ANALYZER
Inspired LED, LLC
RFQ
3700S-1-202L
POT 2K OHM 1W WIREWOUND LINEAR
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
3700S-1-203L
POT 20K OHM 1W WIREWOUND
LINEAR
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
3700BL15B200E
BALUN CERAMIC CHIP WIMAX 3.7GHZ
Johanson Technology Inc.
RFQ
37009
TORX KEY FLAG HANDLE T9 2.90"
Wiha
RFQ
3700S-1-104L
POT 100K OHM 1W WIREWOUND
LINEAR
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
RNCF2010BTE1K60
RES SMD 1.6K OHM 0.1% 1/3W 2010
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
RNCF2010BTE649K
RES SMD 649K OHM 0.1% 1/3W 2010
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
RT1210CRE0751K1L
RES SMD 51.1KOHM 0.25% 1/4W 1210
Yageo
RFQ
RG3216N-6652-D-T5
RES SMD 66.5K OHM 0.5% 1/4W 1206
Susumu
RFQ
CPF1206B560RE1
RES SMD 560 OHM 0.1% 1/8W 1206
TE Connectivity Passive Product
RFQ
CPF1206B560KE1
RES SMD 560K OHM 0.1% 1/8W 1206
TE Connectivity Passive Product
RFQ
CPF1206B137RE1
RES SMD 137 OHM 0.1% 1/8W 1206
TE Connectivity Passive Product
RFQ
CPF1206B13R3E1
RES SMD 13.3 OHM 0.1% 1/8W 1206
TE Connectivity Passive Product
RFQ
CPF1206B13RE1
RES SMD 13 OHM 0.1% 1/8W 1206
TE Connectivity Passive Product
RFQ
RCWE121082L0FKEA
RES SMD 0.082 OHM 1% 1W 1210
Vishay Dale
RFQ